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POS Dorsal Nombre
21 Abril
2 22 Maria
24 Sofia
23 Emma
1 25 Cristian
2 32 Santiago
3 29 I1zan
4 26 Jorge
5 38 Oscar
6 36 Miguel
7 30 Antonio
8 34 Samuel
9 33 Ander
10 35 Guillermo
11 28 Eneko
12 27 Alonso
13 31 Rodrigo
14 37 Pablo

lll Duatlon Estandar de Navaleno (Cto CylL)

Apellidos

Garcia Rodriguez
Vinagrero Oviedo
Gomez Sainz

Baragafio Sancho

Martin Llanos
Garcia Bocos
Santos Galan
Garcia Formoso
Garcia Garcia

Llorente De Marco

Valtueia Aldea

Garcia Santamaria

Arribas Cavia
Mayordomo Ruiz
Mayo Sanz
Lucas Gonzalo
Del Rio Gonzalo
Soria Martin

ALEVIN

Club

Femenino
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
CD TRIATLON LACERTA

Masculino
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
INDEPENDIENTE
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON FROMISTA-CPA QUALITY SERVICES
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA

www.triatloncastillayleon.com

Meta

00:11:50
00:11:52
00:12:56

00:09:56
00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:55
00:11:32
00:11:42
00:11:47
00:11:49
00:11:55
00:12:40
00:12:49
00:13:20
00:13:47
00:13:53
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